

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 0 1 6 8 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgement and order dated 11/ 0 9 / 2 0 0 6 in ST No. 37 3 / 2 0 0 4 & ST No. 40 5 / 2 0 0 4 of The HIGH COURT OF K E R A L A AT E R N A K U L A M)

M.A. SUB A I D A B E G U M

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

STA T E O F K E R A L A

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 10/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T IC E ASHO K BHA N
HON' B L E MR. JUS T IC E V.S. SI R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T.G. Nar ay an a n Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. P r a k a s h , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

By way of last opportunity, another three weeks are granted to file counter affidavit. Rejoinder, if any, be filed within two weeks thereafter.

List after five weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master