

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3979 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

M.A. SUBAIDA BEGUM Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1654 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.

Ms. S. Geetha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The counsel for the appellant is directed to comply with the office report regarding
filing of translation.

List the matter on 13.8.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3979 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

M.A. SUBAIDA BEGUM Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1654 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.

Ms. S. Geetha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The counsel for the appellant is directed to comply with the office report regarding filing of translation.

List the matter on 13.8.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar