

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3979 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

M.A. SUBAIDA BEGUM Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1654 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service of notice is complete in C.A. No.3979/2007 as well as
1654/2008. Original record are available in both the matters.
Statement of case has not been filed by the appellant in
C.a.No.1654/2008. Counsel for the appellant is directed to file
statement of case.

List the matter on 2.9.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar