

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3979 OF 2007

M.A. SUBAIDA BEGUM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/01/2014 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Mr.Madhusoodhanan, Adv.(Mentioned by)  
for Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jogy Scaria, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, call the matter  
after three weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Listing proforma enclosed)

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar

NOTE: The matter is stated to be listed in the Weekly List  
No.03/2014 before Ct.No.3 as Item NO.58